ELC 00002 	0B 008,00A –– 0003,00
Ordering codes – Elastomer couplings
Product
type
ELC
EL6
Size
00002
00005
00010
00020
00060
00150
00300
00450
00800
02500
04500
09500
Inner diameter output D2 see
technical data sheets
Coupling version
A = standard
B = incl. self opening clamp system (ELC)
K = incl. intermediate spacer
S = stainless steel
Drive shape D1
0 = Smooth
1 = Keyway (DIN 6885-A)
2 = Tooth hub (DIN 5480)
3 = Keyway (ANSI B17.1)
6 = 2 x Keyway (DIN 6885-A) (180°)
Output shape D2
0 = Smooth
1 = Keyway (DIN 6885-A)
2 = Tooth hub (DIN 5480)
3 = Keyway (ANSI B17.1)
6 = 2 x Keyway (DIN 6885-A) (180°)
Inner diameter drive D1
see technical data sheets
Hardness elastomer insert
A = 98 Sh A
B = 64 Sh D
C = 80 Sh A
For information purposes only – not required when placing orders!
Please contact WITTENSTEIN alpha for deviating mounting positions.
Note:
In case of different inner diameters of the clamping hubs, the respective larger
one is to be defined as output D 2
Ordering code
78
ELT 00020 B A– 0 –008,00 025,00
ECS 00002 A A–
Ordering codes – Elastomer couplings ELT
Product
type
ELT
Size
00020
00060
00150
00300
00450
Coupling version
A = standard
B = incl. self opening clamp system
S = stainless steel
Inner diameter output D2
see technical data sheets
Output shape D2
0 = Smooth
1 = Keyway (DIN 6885-A)
2 = Tooth hub (DIN 5480)
3 = Keyway (ANSI B17.1)
6 = 2 x Keyway (DIN 6885-A) (180°)
Pitch circle drive D1
025,00
031,50
050,00
063,00
080,00
Hardness elastomer insert
B = 64 Sh D
For information purposes only – not required when placing orders!
Please contact WITTENSTEIN alpha for deviating mounting positions.
Ordering codes – Intermediate spacer
Product
type
ECS
Size
00002
00005
00010
00020
00060
00150
00300
00450
00800
Coupling version
A = standard
Hardness elastomer insert
A = 98 Sh A
B = 64 Sh D
C = 80 Sh A
In
fo
rm
at
io
n
79
BC2 00015 	0A 028,00A – 0008,00
BCT 00015 A A– 0 F–012,00 031,50
Ordering codes – Metal bellows couplings
Product
type
BC2
BC3
BCL
BCH
Size
00002
004,5
00010
00020
00015
00030
00060
00080
00150
00200
00300
00400
00500
00800
01000
01500
04000
06000
10000
Inner diameter output D2
(see technical data sheets)
Coupling version
A = standard
B = incl. self opening clamp system
	 (BCL, BC2)
S = stainless steel, welded bellows
Drive shape D1
0 = Smooth
1 = Keyway (DIN 6885-A)
2 = Tooth hub (DIN 5480)
3 = Keyway (ANSI B17.1)
6 = 2 x Keyway (DIN 6885-A) (180°)
Output shape D2
0 = Smooth
1 = Keyway (DIN 6885-A)
2 = Tooth hub (DIN 5480)
3 = Keyway (ANSI B17.1)
6 = 2 x Keyway (DIN 6885-A) (180°)
Inner diameter drive D1
see technical data sheets
Overall length
Optional length A
Optional length B
Ordering codes – Metal bellows couplings BCT
Product
type
BCT
Size
00015
00060
00150
00300
01500
04000
06000
10000 Coupling version
A = standard
B = including self opening clamp
	 system (BCT-MF)
S = Stainless steel, welded bellows
Inner diameter output D2
see technical data sheets
Output shape D2
0 = Smooth
1 = Keyway (DIN 6885-A)
2 = Tooth hub (DIN 5480)
3 = Keyway (ANSI B17.1)
6 = 2 x Keyway (DIN 6885-A) (180°)
Pitch circle drive D1
031,50
050,00
063,00
080,00
125,00
145,00
166,00
Gearbox model
A = Flange pattern MA
F = Flange pattern MF
Overall length
Optional length A
For information purposes only – not required when placing orders!
Please contact WITTENSTEIN alpha for deviating mounting positions.
Note:
In case of different inner diameters of the clamping hubs, the respective larger
one is to be defined as output D 2
80
TL2 001,5 	0A 03,00W – –– A008,00 00,3
TL1 00015 A W– 0 A– –047,0 001008,00
For information purposes only – not required when placing orders!
Please contact WITTENSTEIN alpha for deviating mounting positions.
Ordering codes – Torque limiters
Product
type
TL2
TL3
Size
001,5
00002
004,5
00005
00010
00020
00015
00030
00060
00080
00150
00200
00300
00450
00500
00800
01500
02500
Inner diameter output D2
see technical data sheets
Coupling version
W	= single position (360°)
D	= re-engaging (60°)
G	= blocked
F	 = full disengagement
Release torque
see technical data sheets
Adjustment range
A = first series
B = second series
C = third series
Output shape D2
0 = Smooth
1 = Keyway (DIN 6885-A)
2 = Tooth hub (DIN 5480)
3 = Keyway (ANSI B17.1)
6 = 2 x Keyway (DIN 6885-A) (180°)
Inner diameter drive D1
see technical data sheets
Drive shape D1
0 = Smooth
1 = Keyway (DIN 6885-A)
2 = Tooth hub (DIN 5480)
3 = Keyway (ANSI B17.1)
6 = 2 x Keyway (DIN 6885-A) (180°)
Overall length
Optional length A
Optional length B
Ordering codes – Torque limiters TL1
Product
type
TL1
Size
001,5
00002
004,5
00005
00010
00020
00015
00030
00060
00150
00200
00300
00450
00500
00800
01500
02500
Coupling version
W	= single position (360°)
D	= re-engaging (60°)
G	= blocked
F	 = full disengagement
Pitch circle belt
pulley
022,0
028,0
035,0
043,0
047,0
054,0
063,0
078,0
085,0
098,0
110,0
120,0
148,0
202,0
Inner diameter drive D1
see technical data sheets
Release torque
see technical data
sheets
Drive shape D1
0 = Smooth
1 = Keyway (DIN 6885-A)
2 = Tooth hub (DIN 5480)
3 = Keyway (ANSI B17.1)
6 = 2 x Keyway (DIN 6885-A) (180°)
Adjustment range
A = first series
B = second series
C = third series
D = fourth series
Overall length
Optional length A
In
fo
rm
at
io
n
81